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Pérgola
Linal

Referencia
PLO1433
PLO1443
PLO1444
PLO1453
PLO1454
PLO1463
PLO1464

Medidas (cm)

300x300
400x300
400x400
500x300
500x400
600x300
600x400
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Medidas (cm) P
250x250 4
300x300 4
A00x%300 -
A00%400 4
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Pérgola

Sitges

Referencia Medidas (cm)

RLEE1E83
PLO1343
PLO1344
PLO1353
PLO1354
FPLO1363
PLO1364

300x300
400300
400x400
500%300
500x400
600x300
600x400

Fon T s AEo o RN G - N

H T R N T T T

@ @ =~ ooy o o—-

[l
O e N

AR %

= 7

Pérgola
Fuengirola

Referencia Medidas(cm) P V T
PLO1233 300x300 4 2 5
PLO1243 400%300 4 2 6
PLO1244 400x400 4 2 6
PLO1253 500x300 6 4 7
PLO1254 500x400 6 4 7
PLO1263 600x300 6 4 8
PLO1264 600x400 6 4 B
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Referencia Medidas(cm) PV T
PLOO733 300x300 4 2 5
PLOO743 400x300 4 2 6
PLOOT744 400x400 4 2 6
PLOOT7S3 500x300 a2 7
PLOO754 500x400 g4 2 7
PLOO7E3 600x300 6 4 8
PLOOT64 600x400 6 4 8
PLOO773 700x300 6 4 9
PLOOT783 800x300 6 4 11
PLOO7S3 S00x300 6 4 12
PLOO7103 1000x300 6 4 14
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Referencia Medidasicm) P V T
PLOCB33 300x300 g Feh
PLOCBA3 400300 4 2 6
PLOOBA4 400x400 4 2 6
PLOOBS3 500x300 4 2 7
PLOOB54 500x400 4 2 7
PLOOBE3 600x300 6 4 B
PLOOBE4 600x400 6 4 8
PLOOBT3 T00x300 6 4 49
PLOO8BB3 BOOx300 6 4 11




Pérgola

Referencia Medidas(cm) P V T

PLOG933 300x300 4 2 3+2
PLOCS42 400x300 4 2 442
PLOCS44 400x400 4 2 442
PLOOS953 500x300 6 4 5+2
PLOG954 500x400 6 4 542
PLOO9E3 600x300 6 4 6+2
PLOOSE4 600x400 6 ¥4 Gt2

Pérgola

Referencia Medidas(cm) P V T
PLO1053 500%x300 8 2+4 6
PLO1054 500x400 8 2+4 6
PLO1OG3 600%300 g 2+4 7
PLO1064 600x400 g 2+4 7
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